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720
Sat Style
50MBBR
50MBBR
50MCMP
50MREC
60FBBR
60FBBR
60MBBR
60MBBR
60MBBR
60MCMP
60MCMP
60MCMP
60MREC
60MREC
70MCMP
70MCMP
70MCMP
70MFSL
70MFSL
80FBBR
80MFSL
SFREC
SFREC
SMBBR
SMBBR
SMCMP
SMCMP
SMCMP
SMCMP
SMCMP
SMCMP
SMFSL
SMREC
SMREC
SMREC
SMREC
U13FBBR
U15MCMP
U15MCMP
U15MREC
U15MREC

Name
Brian Johnson
Randall Addington

Mikhail Nekorystnov

Patrick Charran
Mary Nesbitt
Vickie Johnson
Paul Nesbhitt
Bruce Buckler
Robert Nichols
Frederick Cruz
Ric Lyons

Joel Watkins
Bryan Stacy
Dan Crawford
Dave Van Nice
Jim Murray
Tony Lowe
Andie Anderson
Ron Lucas
Anna Hartman
John Gauger
Tatyana Muntyan
Julia Eckhoff
Pavel Vakh
Ethan Matthews
Martin Watkins
Ryan McDonald
Chris Packett
Levi Backman
Danny Lucas
Christian Cruz
Oliver Austin
Bruce Hicks
Peter McCormick
Raj Nalavde
Aaron Cardwell
Ameya Gowda
Nolen Baker
Zachary Bridges
Clay Calhoon
Levi Belcher

City
Kissimmee
Melbourne
Miaka City
Orlando
The Villages
Kissimmee
The Villages
Lutz

Ft Myers
Kissimmee
Dade City
Lakeland
Winter Park
Mims

The Villages
The Villages
St Petersburg
Alachua
Titusville
The Villages
The Villages
US Virgin Islands
Titusville
Orlando
Lakeland
Lakeland
Sarasota
Seminole
Kissimmee

Kissimmee
Tallahassee
Lakeland
Orlando
Newberry
Gainesville
Orlando
Lakeland
Lakeland
Orlando
Christmas

Dist Face
50 122
50 122
50 80-6
60 122
50 122
50 122
50 122
50 122
50 122
50 80 -6
50 80-6
50 80 -6
60 122
60 122
50 80-6
50 80 -6
50 80-6
50 80F
50 80F
50 122
50 80F
70 122
70 122
50 122
50 122
50 80-6 dnf
50 80-6
50 80 -6
50 80 -6
50 80-6
50 80 -6
50 80F
70 122
70 122

720
568
491
606
547
410
294
573
536
530
647
642
591
541
487
622
555
481
382
363
171
366
590
473
593
246

679
603
602
574
367
454
501
488

70 122 No Score
70 122 No Score

30 122
40 80-6
40 80-6
40 122
40 122

443
662
584
586
551
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U15MREC Conner Dean
U15MREC Mason Hanzlick
U15MREC Connor Taylor
U15MREC Griffin Bramlett
U18MCMP Maxim Nekorystnov
U18MREC JD Belcher
U18MREC Cooper Wilson
U21FBBR Ashli Sivalis
U21FBBR Celine Taylor
U21MBBR Logan Wynn
U21MREC Dominic Tolentino
U21MREC Cooper Goldring

Field

SatStyle Name
AMBHFS Jason Dorey
AMFS Daci Breazu
CMBHFS Jackson Cook
MSMBHFS Michael Spence
MSMFS Jake Pettitt
SMBHFS Jim Walters
SSMBHFS Rick Dorey
SSMFS Allen Konon
SSMFS Eric Thoburn
YAMBHFS Colton Walters

900
Sun Style Name
80FBBR  Anna Hartman
80MFSL  John Gauger
AFBBR EllyAnn Parker
AFBBR Ashli Sivalis
AFBBR Celine Taylor
AFFSLR  Julia Eckhoff
AMBBR Ethan Matthews
AMBBR Logan Wynn
AMBHFS  Jason Dorey
AMFS Ryan McDonald
AMFS Chris Packett
AMFS Danny Lucas
AMFSLR  Bruce Hicks
AMFSLR  Aaron Cardwell
CFBBR Ameya Gowda
MSFFSL  Bernadette Sill

Sanford
Lake City
Lake Butler
High Springs
Miaka City
Christmas
Gainesville
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Minneola
Boca Raton

City

Palm Bay
Plantation
Cocoa
Perry
Hudson
Plantation
Palm Bay
Hudson
Gainesville
Plantation

City

The Villages
The Villages
Inverness
Lakeland
Lakeland
Titusville
Lakeland
Lakeland
Palm Bay
Sarasota
Seminole

Lakeland
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesville

40 122
40 122
40 122
40 122
50 80-6
60 122
60 122
50 122
50 122
50 122
70 122
70 122
Field Awd
508 C
511 C
473 C
479 C
512 C
489 C
532 C
506 C
485 2
524 C
900 Awd
386 C
670 C
305 C
293 2
179 3
795 C
443 C
360 2
846 C
885 C
834 2
807 3
284 DNF
No score
712 C
313 C

536
490
357
231
410
519
375
249

62
287
517
440
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MSMBHFS Michael Spence

MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFSL
MSMFSL
MSMFSL
SFFS
SFFSLR
SMBBR
SMFS
SMFS
SMFSLR
SMFSLR
SSFBBR
SSMBBR
SSMBBR
SSMBBR
SSMBHFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFSL
SSMFSLR
SSMFSLR
YAMFSLR
YFBHFS
YMFS
YMFSLR

3-D

Sun Style
CFBBR
CMBHFS
YFBBR
YAMBHFS
SMTRAD
SSMTRAD
SSMTRAD
AFBBR
SMBHFS
SSMBHFS
AMFS
AMFS

Dave Van Nice
Richard Kilbride
Tony Lowe

Jim Murray

Russ Sill

Ron Lucas

Andie Anderson
Joyce Haniman
Tatyana Muntyan
Randall Addington
Mikhail Nekorystnov
Joe Heist

Peter McCormick
Patrick Charran
Mary Nesbitt

Paul Nesbitt
Gerald Nichols
Robert Nichols
Rick Dorey
Frederick Cruz
Eric Thoburn
Oliver Austin
Bryan Stacy

Dan Crawford
Cooper Goldring
Mikayla O'Donal
Maxim Nekorystnov
Clay Calhoon

Name

Piper Curtis
Jackson Cook
Victoria Curtis
Colton Walters
Greg Morgan
Jon Hetzler
Zan Hammond
Jessica Curtis
Jim Walters
Joel Watkins
Daci Breazu
Andre Cancilla

Perry

The Villages
Jacksonville
St Petersburg
The Villages
Gainesville
Titusville
Alachua

Ft Pierce

US Virgin Islands

Melbourne
Miaka City
Ft Pierce
Orlando
Orlando
The Villages
The Villages
Cape Coral
Ft Myers
Palm Bay
Kissimmee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Winter Park
Mims

Boca Raton
Brooksville
Miaka City
Orlando

City
Sarasota
Cocoa
Sarasota
Plantation
Inverness
Palm Coast
Micanopy
Sarasota
Plantation
Lakeland
Plantation
Tallahassee

811
830
825
751
744
652
642
589
768
842
512
855
851
795
750
461
720
654
634
849
875
819
760
757
647
671
492
819
750

3-D
105
271
145
274

101
273
246
308
299
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AMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSMFS
MSMFS

Martin Watkins
Scott Pollock
Jorge Lozano
Allen Konon
Jake Pettitt

Lakeland
Williston
Doral
Hudson
Hudson

320

288
275

13

DNF

DNF



